

TIP NO

1CR.10281.29, 1CR.10281.32, 1CR.20281.118, 1CR.20281.119,
1CR.20281.120, 1CR.20281.121, 1CR.20281.122, 1CR.20281.123,
1CR.20281.124, 1CR.20281.125, 1CR.20281.126

2:00PM 1 / 1 006

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING
NC 400 FROM US 64 TO US 64

MAR 04 2015 DA00237
7.640 MI

RPC CONTRACTING INC BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY
KITTY HAWK, NC ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		65600.00		63000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	2,615 CY	17.30	45239.50	10.00	26150.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	88 TON	49.80	4382.40	50.00	4400.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	13.51 SMI	2175.00	29384.25	1600.00	21616.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVTMT ***** DTH (1.5")	63,152 SY	1.42	89675.84	2.00	126304.00
0006	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	5,700 TON	46.70	266190.00	48.00	273600.00
0007	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	3,879 TON	46.80	181537.20	55.00	213345.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	602 TON	616.00	370832.00	575.00	346150.00
0009	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	21 LF	75.00	1575.00	60.00	1260.00
0010	2600000000-N	SP	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMP	1 EA	994.00	994.00	900.00	900.00
0011	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	13 EA	1375.00	17875.00	1200.00	15600.00
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	21 EA	350.00	7350.00	275.00	5775.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	35 EA	125.00	4375.00	250.00	8750.00
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		33400.00		61000.00
0015	4702000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	100 LF	7.00	700.00	5.00	500.00
0016	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	4 EA	150.00	600.00	150.00	600.00
0017	4825000000-E	1205	PAINT PVTMT MARKINGS 12"	100 LF	4.00	400.00	2.00	200.00
0018	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	150 LF	5.00	750.00	4.00	600.00
0019	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	12 EA	10.00	120.00	50.00	600.00
0020	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	16 EA	50.00	800.00	50.00	800.00
0021	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	8.2 ACR	2650.00	21730.00	1600.00	13120.00
0022	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	200 LF	11.70	2340.00	11.68	2336.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 1145850.19 TOTAL 1186606.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 1145850.19 SUB-TOTAL 1186606.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

RPC CONTRACTING INC	1	1145850.19
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	2	1186606.00